

11 June 2024

DEEP YELLOW JOINS S&P/ASX 200 INDEX

Leading global uranium developer Deep Yellow Limited (ASX:DYL) (**Deep Yellow** or **Company**) is pleased to advise that the Company has been included in the S&P/ASX 200 effective prior to the open of trading on Tuesday, June 11, 2024.

JOHN BORSHOFF

Managing Director/CEO Deep Yellow Limited

This ASX announcement was authorised for release by Mr John Borshoff, Managing Director/CEO, for and on behalf of the Board of Deep Yellow Limited.

Contact

Investors:

John Borshoff Managing Director/CEO +61 8 9286 6999 john.borshoff@deepyellow.com.au

Media:

Cameron Gilenko +61 466 984 953 cgilenko@citadelmagnus.com